
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Theme:      New Horizons 
 

We meet on the first Saturday of every month (NB February) 
The Abbey Centre, Overslade Rd, NN4 0RZ 

 
 

Stitch-a-month  
Each monthly meeting includes a 30 min stitch workshop to enable us all – whatever our 

interests, level of skill and knowledge to explore stitches - simply getting them right or 
pushing the boundaries of what can be done with them. 

 
Saturday 3rd September  

Workshop      Jane Stock 
Japanese Wokey Shoten 

Freehand embroidery Japanese style. 
 

 
Saturday 1st October  

Workshop     Sandy and Sue 
Upcycled cushions for all.  Make a cushion in any technique then bring to each meeting. 

 
 

Saturday 5th November 

Talk     Barbara Gadd 
A talk by Barbara on what inspired her to start up  her vintage clothing business -  

Vintage-patch.co.uk 
 
 

Saturday 3rd December  
Christmas social 

Christmas Competition   
New Horizons - piece of textile work no bigger than a postcard; 2 or 3 dimensional. 



 

 

 
 

Saturday 7th January 
Workshop     Pauline Casey  

Embellishment  
Embellish a textured surface producing a knitted surface. 

 

 
Saturday 11th February 2023 

Talk     Alyssa Robinson 
info@alyssarobinsontextiles.com   

Demonstration of machine embroidery techniques and current work. 
 

 
Saturday 4th March 

Workshop     Sue Fowler 
Dorset buttons 

Great fun and addictive.  Kit provided. 

 
 

Saturday 1st April 
Talk     Ilke Cochrane 

fancies@mabelgigworthy.co.uk 
 Traditional Embroidery 

 
. 

Saturday 6th May 
Talk     Lucy Sugden 

Weaving with fishing wire 
A wonderful weaving creator using repurposed fibres.  Inspiration is her love of gardens 

and natural habitats. 

 
 

Saturday 3rd June 
Speed dating 

Rotate around the room and watch and participate in a variety of techniques demonstrated 
by our members. 

 
 

Saturday 1st July 
Workshop    Sheila Smith 

sheila-home@live.com 
Sheila will demonstrate the art of calligraphy and we will have the opportunity to create an 

illuminated letter in stitch. 

 
 

Saturday 5th August 
TBA 

mailto:sheila-home@live.com

